South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 06, 2026, 10:15:00 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4391 General Bill, By Lanford, Allison, J. Brown, R.S. Corning, J.L.M. Cromer, R.C. Fulmer, Harvin, Inabinett,
Littlejohn, D.C. Waldrop, Wilder and Wilkes

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 23-1-225 so as to require the State to furnish
a bulletproof vest to each law enforcement officer upon successful completion of the South Carolina Law Enforcement Training
School Program.

12/15/93
12/15/93
01/11/94
01/11/94
01/19/94

01/26/94
01/26/94
01/27/94
02/01/94
02/01/94
02/03/94
02/08/94
02/08/94

House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
Introduced and read first time HJ-40

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-40
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-15

Amended HJ-30

Debate adjourned until Thursday January 27,1994 HJ-30

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 1, 1994 HJ-15

Amended HJ-16

Read second time HJ-17

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-11

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9

Page 1 of 1



