

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4391 General Bill, By Lanford, Allison, J. Brown, R.S. Corning, J.L.M. Cromer, R.C. Fulmer, Harvin, Inabinett, Littlejohn, D.C. Waldrop, Wilder and Wilkes

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 23-1-225 so as to require the State to furnish a bulletproof vest to each law enforcement officer upon successful completion of the South Carolina Law Enforcement Training School Program.

12/15/93	House	Prefiled
12/15/93	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
01/11/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-40
01/11/94	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-40
01/19/94	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-15
01/26/94	House	Amended HJ-30
01/26/94	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday January 27, 1994 HJ-30
01/27/94	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 1, 1994 HJ-15
02/01/94	House	Amended HJ-16
02/01/94	House	Read second time HJ-17
02/03/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-11
02/08/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
02/08/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9